41
12
05
1205
Process Control, Timers & Counters
P
ro
ce

766-79313115V ac92.8 x 46.1H=48, W=96, D=151
766-78113230V ac92.8 x 46.1H=48, W=96, D=151
Order CodeDigit HeightSupply VoltagePanel Cut-OutDimensions
Ì Can be configured by rear pluggable links and presets
Ì Adjustable zero offset (eg 4-20mA= 0-1500 display)
Ì IP65 sealed front facia
Ì 13 or 20mm character sizes
Ì Versions available for a wide range of supply voltages
Ì 2000 count display range
Ì 10 volt ranges and 8 current ranges (dc)
766-847DPM48/2000SN20
766-835DPM48/2000SN13
766-823DPM24/2000SN
766-811DPM48/2000SNT20 (115Vac)
766-800DPM48/2000SNT20 (230Vac)
766-793DPM48/2000SNT13 (115Vac)
766-781DPM48/2000SNT13 (230Vac)
25+10+5+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.
IEC 801, VDE 871, Class BEMC